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Date 

City College 
Department of Economics 

Schedule for Tutorial Examination (0dd Semester, 2023) 

06.12.2023 (Wednesday) 

07.12.2023 (Thursday) 

07.12.2023 (Thursday) 
11.12.2023 (Monday) 

06.12.2023 (Wednesday) 

07.12.2023 (Thursday) 

06.12.2023 (Wednesday) 

Date 

08.12.2023 (Friday) 

09.12.2023 (Saturday) 

Notice 

09.12.2023 (Saturday) 

08.12.2023 (Friday) 
(SEC] 

Paper 

Intermediate 
Microeconomics-I (CC5) 

Please contact SD sir (HOD, Economics) by 05.12.2023 

08.12.2023 (Friday) 

Intermediate 

07.12.2023 (Thursday) 
[SEC] 

Macroeconomics-I (CC6) 
International Economics 

(CC11) 
Indian Economy (CC12) 

Issues in Economic 

Development and India 
(Cc3) 

Money and Banking 
(DSE-5-1A) 

Schedule for Internal Examination (0dd Semester, 2023) 
Paper 

Intermediate 

Microeconomics-l (CCS) 
Intermediate 

Macroeconomics- (CC6) 
Statistics for Economics(CC7) 

International Economics 
(CC11) 

Indian Economy (CC12) 

Time 

Issues in Economic 
Development and India (CC3) 

Elementary Rural 
Development 

(SEC-3-1A/SEC-5-2A) 
Money and Banking 

(DSE-5-1A) 

12:00-01:00 

Elementary Rural 
Development 

(SEC-3-1A/SEC-5-2A) 

01:00-02:00 

Vice-Princip¾l 
City College 

12:00-01:00 

01:00-02:00 

Please contact SD sir (HoD, Economics) by 05. 12.2023 

01:00-02:00 

03.15-04.15 

12:00-01:00 

Time 

01:00-02:00 

12:00-01:00 

02:15-03:15 

11:00-12:00 

02:15-03:15 

12:00-01:00 
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22 

22 

20 

28A 

NS 
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