City College Department of Economics

Notice

Schedule for Tutorial Examination (Odd Semester, 2023)

	Date	Paper	Time	Room No.			
Semester 3 (Honours)	06.12.2023 (Wednesday)	Intermediate Microeconomics-I (CC5)	12:00-01:00	22			
	07.12.2023 (Thursday)	Intermediate Macroeconomics-I (CC6)	01:00-02:00	22			
Semester 5 (Honours)	07.12.2023 (Thursday)	International Economics (CC11)	12:00-01:00	20			
	11.12.2023 (Monday)	Indian Economy (CC12)	01:00-02:00	28A			
Semester 1 (General)	Please contact SD sir (HOD, Economics) by 05.12.2023						
Semester 3 (General)	06.12.2023 (Wednesday)	Issues in Economic Development and India (CC3)	01:00-02:00	N5			
	07.12.2023 (Thursday)		03.15-04.15	26			
Semester 5 (General)	06.12.2023 (Wednesday)	Money and Banking (DSE-5-1A)	12:00-01:00	NCC This room may b changed			

Schedule for Internal Examination (Odd Semester, 2023)

	Date	Paper	Time	Room No.		
Semester 3 (Honours)	08.12.2023 (Friday)	Intermediate Microeconomics-I (CC5)	01:00-02:00	20		
		Intermediate Macroeconomics-I (CC6)				
		Statistics for Economics(CC7)				
Semester 5 (Honours)	09.12.2023 (Saturday)	International Economics (CC11)	12:00-01:00	26		
		Indian Economy (CC12)				
Semester 1 (General)	Please contact SD sir (HoD, Economics) by 05.12.2023					
Semester 3 (General)	09.12.2023 (Saturday)	Issues in Economic Development and India (CC3)	02:15-03:15	22		
Semester 3 (General) - SEC	08.12.2023 (Friday) [SEC]	Elementary Rural Development (SEC-3-1A/SEC-5-2A)	11:00-12:00	N4		
Semester 5 (General)	08.12.2023 (Friday)	Money and Banking (DSE-5-1A)	02:15-03:15	16		
Semester 5 (General) -SEC	07.12.2023 (Thursday) [SEC]	Elementary Rural Development (SEC-3-1A/ SEC -5-2A)	12:00-01:00	NCC This room may b changed		

I Callga

Principal City College

Jen

Vice-Principal City College

Sandipan Das. 02-12-2023 HOD, Department of Economics

City College